
P I Z Z E S

" C O Q U E S "

L'ÀNGEL 

XATO

HOSTAL

CHIESO

INMORTUM

GIRONELLA

GUISMO

MENORQUINA 

V9

MEXICAN 

PIG TROTTER 

PANTE

S E A S O N A L  P I Z Z A

XATO
- L A  C A R T A -

4CHEESE 

"ESCALIVADA" 

10,00€

10,00€

 

BOLETUS PIZZA

"PATATES BRAVES"

CHICKEN WINGS

KENTUCKY CHICKEN

MEAT CROQUETTES 

FRIED BABY SQUID

BACON CHEESE FRIES 

4,80€

6,30€

7,00€

6,80€

7,50€

7,00€

(catalan sausage, bacon, egg and barbecue sauce)

(ham, blue cheese and walnuts)

(brie cheesegreen pepper and iberian ham)

(eggplant, walnuts and Modena Vinegar)

(french fries, 2 fried eggs and iberian ham)

(kentucky chicken, pineapple and curry)

 (cherry tomatoes, black olives, burrata and pesto sauce)

("sobrassada", brie cheese, fried egg and honey)

(eggplant, onion, green pepper, zucchini and olives)

(mince meat and jalapeño pepper)

(bacon strips and pig's trotter strips)

(little shrimps, surimi, red pepper, 
black olives and anchovies)

(laminated tomato, iberian ham,
parmesan cheese and basil)

12,00€

11,50€

13,50€

12,00€

13,00€

11,50€

13,00€

12,00€

12,00€

11,00€

(zucchini, goat cheese and caramelized onion)

12,50€

11,50€

SAILOR PIZZA

TINI

14,00€

12,50€

VEGETABLE PIZZA DOUGH 10,00€
(vegetable dough made of cauliflower and spinach + 1€ for each ingredient)

CUSTOM PIZZA
 (tomato and mozzarella + 1€  for each ingredient) 

9,00€

( October 1st -  November 30th ) 

( February 1st - March 31th )

(mushrooms, black sausage, sausage, bacon and garlic and parsley sauce) 

" CALÇOTS " PIZZA
("calçots " , sausage, iberian ham and romesco sauce)

13,50€

S P A N I S H  " T A P A S "

S A N D W I C H E S
COLD  

HOT

SPECIALS 

4,00€

5,00€

6,50€

SAUSAGE, BRIE CHEESE, 
ONION, ORANGE AND QUINCE 10,00€

+34 621246877 / 938250180

( 1€ for each ingredient and + 2,5€ for each special ingredient ) 

(ham, iberian ham, cheese)

(pork fillet, sausage, bacon, chicken, omelette...) 

(vegetarian, "serranito" ...)

5 CHEESE PIZZA 
 (brie, mozzarella, cheddar, goat and blue cheese)

12,00€

B U R G E R S

BEEF 

CHICKEN

KENTUCKY CHICKEN

VEGGIE 

( lettuce, tomato, onion and cheese ) 

( brie cheese and fried egg ) 

( bacon and cheddar cheese) 

( cheese Milanese, lettuce, tomato, onion and yogurt sauce) 

10,00€
(all includes french fries)

Special ingredients +  2,50€ ( litte shrimps, anchovies and iberian ham)

H O M E  D E L I V E R Y  S E R V I C E

(Spanish potatoes in a spicy sauce)

(smoked vegetables)

(With typical sweet Catalan dough)


