



m A CARTA m



	The second
5 CHEESE PIZZA (brie, mozzarella, cheddar, goat and blue cheese	12,00€
L'ÀNGEL (catalan sausage, bacon, egg and barbecue sauce)	12,00€
XATO (ham, blue cheese and walnuts)	11,50€
HOSTAL (brie cheesegreen pepper and iberian ham)	13,50€
CHIESO (eggplant, walnuts and Modena Vinegar)	12,00€
INMORTUM (french fries, 2 fried eggs and iberian ham)	13,00€
GIRONELLA (kentucky chicken, pineapple and curry)	11,50€
GUISMO (cherry tomatoes, black olives, burrata and pesto sad	13,00€ uce)
MENORQUINA ("sobrassada", brie cheese, fried egg and hone	12,00€ y)
V9	12.00€
(eggplant, onion, green pepper, zucchini and olive:	
(eggplant, onion, green pepper, zucchini and olive:	s)
MEXICAN	
	s)
MEXICAN (mince meat and jalapeño pepper) PIG TROTTER	s) 11,00€
MEXICAN (mince meat and jalapeño pepper) PIG TROTTER (bacon strips and pig's trotter strips) PANTE	11,00€ 12,50€ 12,50€
MEXICAN (mince meat and jalapeño pepper) PIG TROTTER (bacon strips and pig's trotter strips) PANTE	s) 11,00€ 12,50€
MEXICAN (mince meat and jalapeño pepper) PIG TROTTER (bacon strips and pig's trotter strips) PANTE (zucchini, goat cheese and caramelized onion) SAILOR PIZZA (little shrimps, surimi, red pepper,	11,00€ 12,50€ 12,50€
MEXICAN (mince meat and jalapeño pepper) PIG TROTTER (bacon strips and pig's trotter strips) PANTE (zucchini, goat cheese and caramelized onion) SAILOR PIZZA (little shrimps, surimi, red pepper, black olives and anchovies)	11,00€ 12,50€ 11,50€
MEXICAN (mince meat and jalapeño pepper) PIG TROTTER (bacon strips and pig's trotter strips) PANTE (zucchini, goat cheese and caramelized onion) SAILOR PIZZA (little shrimps, surimi, red pepper, black olives and anchovies) TINI (laminated tomato, iberian ham,	11,00€ 12,50€ 11,50€ 14,00€ 12,50€
MEXICAN (mince meat and jalapeño pepper) PIG TROTTER (bacon strips and pig's trotter strips) PANTE (zucchini, goat cheese and caramelized onion) SAILOR PIZZA (little shrimps, surimi, red pepper, black olives and anchovies) TINI (laminated tomato, iberian ham, parmesan cheese and basil) VEGETABLE PIZZA DOUGH	11,00€ 12,50€ 11,50€ 14,00€ 12,50€

SEASONAL PIZZA 13.50€

BOLETUS PIZZA (October 1st - November 30th)

(mushrooms, black sausage, sausage, bacon and garlic and parsley sauce)

" CALCOTS " PIZZA (February 1st - March 31th)

("calçots", sausage, iberian ham and romesco sauce)

BURGERS 10.00€

(all includes french fries)

BEEF (lettuce, tomato, onion and cheese)

CHICKEN (brie cheese and fried egg)

KENTUCKY CHICKEN (bacon and cheddar cheese)

VEGGIE (cheese Milanese, lettuce, tomato, onion and yogurt sauce)

SPANISH "TAPAS"

"PATATES BRAVES" (Spanish potatoes in a spicy sauce)	4,80€
CHICKEN WINGS	6,30€
KENTUCKY CHICKEN	7,00€
MEAT CROQUETTES	6,80€
FRIED BABY SQUID	7,50€
BACON CHEESE FRIES	7,00€

SANDWICHES

COLD (ham, iberian ham, cheese)	4,00€
HOT (pork fillet, sausage, bacon, chicken, ome	elette) 5,00€
SPECIALS (vegetarian, "serranito")	6.50€

(1€ for each ingredient and + 2,5€ for each special ingredient)

"COQUES"-

4CHEESE 10.00€

"ESCALIVADA" (smoked vegetables) 10,00€

SAUSAGE. BRIE CHEESE. ONION, ORANGE AND QUINCE 10,00€

(With typical sweet Catalan dough)









(tomato and mozzarella + 1€ for each ingredient)

Special ingredients + 2,50€ (litte shrimps, anchovies and iberian ham)